THE DATASHEET OF
LTC2305IDE#PBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC2301/LTC2305
1
23015fb
BLOCK DIAGRAM
 FEATURES

(Notes 1, 2)
 PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDER INFORMATION
Power Dissipation ...............................................500mW
Operating Temperature Range
LTC2301C/LTC2305C ............................... 0°C to 70°C
LTC2301I/LTC2305I .............................. –40°C to 85°C
LTC2301H/LTC2305H (Note 13) ......... –40°C to 125°C
Storage Temperature Range ................... –65°C to 150°C
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2301CDE#PBF LTC2301CDE#TRPBF 2301 12-Lead (3mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2301IDE#PBF LTC2301IDE#TRPBF 2301 12-Lead (3mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2305CDE#PBF LTC2305CDE#TRPBF 2305 12-Lead (3mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2305IDE#PBF LTC2305IDE#TRPBF 2305 12-Lead (3mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2301CMS#PBF LTC2301CMS#TRPBF 2301 12-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2301IMS#PBF LTC2301IMS#TRPBF 2301 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2301HMS#PBF LTC2301HMS#TRPBF 2301 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC2305CMS#PBF LTC2305CMS#TRPBF 2305 12-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2305 LTC2301
12
11
10